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A ppropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

tern. 19 9-20.

POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING-EXPENSES
—continued.

VOTE No. 7—continued.

CONVEYANCE OF OCEAN MAILS.
2 Charges for and incidental to—

Suez Services— £

Australian overland transit ... 1,700
Australia-Europe ... ... 7,050
European transit ... ... 500

9,250
Pacific Services—

Vancouver service ... ... 20,000
San Francisco service ... ... 25,000
Resident Agency, San Francisco ... 200
North American and overland transit 6,100
Australia-San Francisco service ... 400

Coastal Services —

Auckland services, including Great
Barrier ... ... 2,500

Blenheim services ... ... 1,150
Chatham Islands ... ... 500
Invercargill services ... ... 350
Nelson services ... ... 215
Wellington-Pelorus Sound ... 460

,700

Gratuities and landing and shipping
Postal Union transit charges

5,175
28,500

800

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

95,425

22,750

72,675

CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS.
Charges for and incidental to —

Auckland
Blenheim
Christchurch
Dunedin
Gisborne
Greymouth
Hokitika
Invercargill
Napier
Nelson
New Plymouth
Oamaru
Thames
Timaru
Wanganui
Wellington
Westport
New services, &c. (all districts)

30,000
1,750

10,200
10,800
8,500
1,200
1,500
5,400
9,500
6,025
6,150
1,025
5,500
5,500
9,150

23,000
1,925
7,000

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

144,125

7,000

137,125
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