Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

					1919–20	
VOTE N	POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING-EXPENSES —continued.					
	o. 7—continued.					
	CONVEYANCE (OF OCEAN	MAILS	S. .		
1	S FOR AND INCIDE	NTAL TO-				
	Services—	_		£		
	stralian overland t	ransit		1,700		
	stralia–Europe	•••	•••	7,050		
Eu	ropean transit	•••	•••	500	9,250	
Pagif	ic Services—				9,200	
	ncouver service			20,000		
	n Francisco service			25,000		
	sident Agency, Sa			200		
	rth American and			6,100		
	stralia–San Franci		• • •	400		
	. ~ .				51,700	
	al Services—	1 1 . 1 . 1 .	a .			
	ckland services, Barrier	inciuaing	Great	2,500		
	onheim services	•••	•••	$\frac{2,500}{1,150}$		
	atham Islands	•••	•••	500		
	vercargill services	•••	•••	350		
	lson services	•••	•••	215		
	ellington-Pelorus		•••	460		
	· ·				5,175	
	uities and landing		ς	•••	28,500	
Posta	d Union transit ch	arges	•••	•••	800	
					95,425	
Less estimated credits under section 48 of the						
]	Public Revenues A	ct, 1910	•••		22,750	
					72,675	
	ONVEYANCE C	F INLANI	MAIL	S .		
Charge	S FOR AND INCIDE	NTAL TO -				
Auck	land			•••	30,000	
Blen		•••	• • •		1,750	
	tchurch			•••	10,200	
Dune		•••	•••		10,800	
~ • •		•••	•••	•••	8,500	
Gisbo		• • •		•••	1,200	
Grey		•••	•••	•••	1,500	
Grey Hoki	owigili				5,400	
Grey Hoki Inve	er		•••			
Grey Hoki Inve Napi				•••	9,500	
Grey Hoki Inve Napi Nelse	on	•••	•••	•••	6,025	
Grey Hoki Inve Napi Nelse	on Plymouth	•••	•••	•••	6,025 6,150	
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso New	on Plymouth aru			•••	6,025 6,150 1,025	r
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nels New Oam	on Plymouth aru nes			•••	6,025 6,150	*
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso New Oam: Than Tima Wan	on Plymouth aru nes .ru ganui			•••	6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500	*
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso New Oam: Than Tima Wan Well	on Plymouth aru nes .ru ganui ington				6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500 5,500 9,150 23,000	
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso New Oam: Than Tima Wan Well West	on Plymouth aru nes .ru ganui ington port				6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500 5,500 9,150 23,000 1,925	r
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso New Oam: Than Tima Wan Well West	on Plymouth aru nes .ru ganui ington				6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500 5,500 9,150 23,000	-
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso New Oam: Than Tima Wan Well West	on Plymouth aru nes .ru ganui ington port				6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500 5,500 9,150 23,000 1,925 7,000	-
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso Oam Than Tima Wan Well West New	on Plymouth aru nes aru ganui ington port services, &c. (all d	istricts)			6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500 5,500 9,150 23,000 1,925	
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso New Oam Than Tima Wan Well West New	on Plymouth aru nes aru ganui ington port services, &c. (all d	istricts)			6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500 5,500 9,150 23,000 1,925 7,000	
Grey Hoki Inver Napi Nelso Oam Than Tima Wan Well West New	on Plymouth aru nes aru ganui ington port services, &c. (all d	istricts)	 section	 	6,025 6,150 1,025 5,500 5,500 9,150 23,000 1,925 7,000 144,125	